13082

2X 17868

2X 17693

2X 40456

- @NAuruus.

16400 SE Nautilus Drive, Vancouver, WA 98683
CONTACT jfearnow@nautilus.com -- 303-545-1686

REVISIONS
24279 REV DESCRIPTION DATE DRAFTER
A REILEASED PER ECQO 07-0092007 05/08/07 MJ
B REVISE PER ECQ 07-0092013 6/7/07 MJ
14123 C REVISE PER ECQ 07-0092042 10/29/2007 MJ
2X 23054
2X 13580
13091
H 2X 23609
2X 25079 <
W
g.g
PART NO. |41 DESCRIPTION N
13091 1 |BRACKET, MOUNTING, PCB
13092 1 |CIRCUIT BOARD ASSY
13092 13101 1 |ASSEMBLY, RESISTOR, ROHS
13580 2 |WASHER, #8 SAE FLAT .188 ID .438 OD
14123 1 |BATTERY, 6V
17693 2 |SCREW, #10-32 X 0.75, FLAT HEAD, PHL
17868 2 |STANDOFF, NYLON, #6-32 X 1/2"
—é 23054 2 |NUT, #8 - 32, NYLON INSERT
23609 2 |WASHER, FLAT, #8 FENDER, .75 OD
24279 1 |TYRAP, 14 X 11.0
25079 2 |Screw, #8-32 X .625. PAN HEAD, PHILLIPS
40456 2 |SCREW, #6-32 X .38, PAN HEAD, W/LOCK WASHER

TITLE.

ASSEMBLY, CONTROL BOARD
SEE PART NO. 13082 VER. REV. C

This document is the property of Nautilus, Inc. It may not be reproduced in whole or part, provided to third parties, or used for any purposes other than the performance of work for Nautilus, Inc. without written authorization. All rights are reserved, including copyrights.  SCALE: 1:3 SHEET 1 OF 1 INCH



